P E R C U S S I O N  P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
Majestic Percussion traces its beginning to the family firm of Van der Glas B.V.
founded in 1921. In 1960, the “Majestic” brand name was born. With the
growing popularity of drum sets at that time, the Majestic brand name was
introduced on professional kits which were used by rock bands throughout Europe.
By the late 60’s, Majestic marching and concert percussion were being produced
and quickly became the central focus of the company’s activities. The growth and
expansion of the Majestic product line continued, including a complete line of

Resonators Tunes, Black
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Range Tubes Damper Box Pedal Casters
C8622B 22-Note (A#4-G6) 1.5" Brass
Enclosed,Lockable Full Swivel Double-Locking
C6618B 18-Tube (C5–F6) 1.5" Brass
16  | |  17
CHIMES
TIMPANI
18  | |  19
GRAND CLASSIC SERIES
The Grand Classic Series epitomizes the peak in timpani performance. Customize your ideal instrument through choices
of hammering density, pedal system, head type, and configuration.
* Model number ends with A/AH/AP refers to American Set-up; G/GH/GP for German Set-up.
Model Size Kettle Pedal Frame / Caster Tuning Gauge Fine Tuner Heads
GCBC20AH 20"
Deep
Cambered
Precision
Hammered
Copper
/ Optional
Polished
Copper
Berlin Clutch
Pedal System Cast Aluminum
Suspended Frame
&
Single lever
Retractable wheels
Grand Classic Series
Exclusive
Tuning Gauge
Optional Hand Fine
Tuner
Majestic Remo
Renaissance
 / Optional Kalfo
Calfskin Head
GCBC23AH 23"
GCBC26AH 26"
GCBC29AH 29"
GCBC32AH 32"
GCBR20AH 20"
Berlin
Ratchet
Pedal System
GCBR23AH 23"
GCBR26AH 26"
GCBR29AH 29"
GCBR32AH 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
American  Set-up German  Set-up
Berlin Clutch Pedal System Berlin Ratchet Pedal System
20  | |  21
TIMPANI
SYMPHONIC GRAND SERIES
The Symphonic Grand Series combines the stability of a block pedal with both traditional hand operated and foot
operated fine tuners. The resulting instrument offers greater accessibility to professional level tuning mechanics.
Model Size Kettle Fine Tuner Pedal Frame / Caster Tuning Gauge Heads
GRF2000AH 20"
Deep Cambered
Precision Hammered Copper
With Hand &
Foot Fine Tuner
Block Style
Cast Aluminum
Suspended Frame
&
2 Front Locking
Casters and Extra
Wheels beneath
Pedal
Standard Metallic
Tuning Gauge
Majestic Remo
Renaissance
GRF2300AH 23"
GRF2600AH 26"
GRF2900AH 29"
GRF3200AH 32"
GRF2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Polished Copper
GRF2300A 23"
GRF2600A 26"
GRF2900A 29"
GRF3200A 32"
GR2000AH 20"
Deep Cambered
Precision Hammered Copper
With Hand Fine
Tuner Only
GR2300AH 23"
GR2600AH 26"
GR2900AH 29"
GR3200AH 32"
GR2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Polished Copper
GR2300A 23"
GR2600A 26"
GR2900A 29"
GR3200A 32"
Model Size Kettle Fine Tuner Pedal Frame / Caster Tuning Gauge Heads
GR2000AH 20"
Deep Cambered

GR3200AH 32"
GR2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Polished Copper
GR2300A 23"
GR2600A 26"
GR2900A 29"
GR3200A 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
Block Pedal System and Foot Fine-Tuner
Hand Fine-Tuner
Precision Hammered Copper
22  | |  23
TIMPANI
Model Size Kettle Pedal Frame Casters Tuning Gauge Heads
PR2000AH 20"
Deep Cambered
Hammered Copper
Balance Style
Cast Aluminum Suspended
Frame
&
Foldable Pedal and Legs
2 Front Locking
Casters
Standard Metallic
Tuning Gauge
Majestic Remo
Renaissance
PR2300AH 23"
PR2600AH 26"
PR2900AH 29"
PR3200AH 32"
PR2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Polished Copper
PR2300A 23"
PR2600A 26"
PR2900A 29"
PR3200A 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
•Aluminum kettle model is available only in Europe.
PROPHONIC SERIES
From stage to car in simple steps, the innovative Prophonic Timpani
feature the same tonal, seamless hammered cambered copper in a truly
elegant fully suspended, fully portable frame.
Pedal and legs are fully collapsible for ease of transportation.
Hammered copper Polished copper Balance style pedal system, easy to operate.
Shell Finish
Remo Renaissance Head
24  | |  25
TIMPANI
Polished or Hammered Copper; specially formed FRP (fiberglass)
kettles in Deep Cambered shape and a low profile suspension frame
produce a clear, pure tone. The combination of tone quality and
pedal stability make it the ultimate school instrument.
SYMPHONIC SERIES
Model Size Kettle Pedal Frame Casters Tuning Gauge Heads
MP2000AH 20"
Deep Cambered
Hammered Copper
Balance Style
Cast Aluminum
Suspended Frame
&
2 Front Locking
Casters and extra
Wheels beneath
Pedal
2 Front Locking
Casters
Standard Metallic
Tuning Gauge
Majestic Remo
Renaissance
MP2300AH 23"
MP2600AH 26"
MP2900AH 29"
MP3200AH 32"
MP2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Polished Copper
MP2300A 23"
MP2600A 26"
MP2900A 29"
MP3200A 32"
MPF2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Fiberglass
MPF2300A 23"
MPF2600A 26"
MPF2900A 29"
MPF3200A 32"
MPF2300AP 23"
Parabolic Fiberglass
MPF2600AP 26"
MPF2900AP 29"
MPF3200AP 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
As popular with traveling professionals as it is with schools, the
Harmonic Series offers performance, precision and stability like
no other portable timpani.
HARMONIC SERIES
Model Size Kettle Pedal Frame Casters Tuning Gauge Heads
MTG2000A 20"
Deep Cambered
Fiberglass
Balance
Style
Cast Aluminum Portable
Frame
&
Foldable Pedal and Legs
2 Front Locking
Casters
Standard Metallic
Tuning Gauge
Majestic Remo
Renaissance
MTG2300A 23"
MTG2600A 26"
MTG2900A 29"
MTG3200A 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
•Aluminum kettle model is available only in Europe.
Pedal and legs are fully collapsible for ease of transportation.
26  | |  27
TIMPANI
DR. BRIAN MASON
Professor of Percussion Morehead State
The r ich sound of Majestic t impani adds
dimension and depth to orchestral, band, and
percussion ensemble performance.
“
”
CONCERT SERIES
The Majestic Concert Series Timpani offer lightweight portability
and an extended range of height adjustment, making them ideal for
promoting good technique to young players.
Model Size Kettle Pedal Frame Casters Tuning Gauge Heads
COF2000A 20"
Deep
Cambered
Fiberglass
Block Style
Cast Aluminum Portable
Frame
&
Retractable Legs
2 Front Locking
Casters
Standard Metallic
Tuning Gauge
Majestic Remo
Hazy
COF2300A 23"
COF2600A 26"
COF2900A 29"
COF3200A 32"
•All timpani series are available in American set-up and German set-up.
•Aluminum kettle model is available only in Europe.
Remo Hazy Head Retractable legs for easy transport
|  29  28  |